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Sfa'm to Grr^^/ Britain

Broughtforward

To the Tort-Royaly capt. Ntcholfon

from Briftol for Jamaica

To an /r//^ Ship not named, with Beef

and Butter

To the Laurel^ capt, 7>'^/>, the G^(?^-

^<2p^, capt. Seager from Tktla^'

delfhia^ and the (/«/(>', capt. /7««-

tery from Tftersburgh^ all for Lij-

To ihcMargarety capt. T^iy/^r, from

Nc-jjfoundland for Portugal

To the llluftrious Tair of Brijlol^

capt. Wildey

To the Margaret of Waterford

To the Trojferity, capt. Lawfon, cut

cut of (S^f/?^ 6h/^ in Barbary

To the Clement^ capt. Kittery from

Newfoundland for ?^6/

To a Schooner, capt. Nesbit

To the St Anthony Sloop

Dr.

/.

434000

3500

2^00

7000

2000

3000

1500

J000

1^00

800

1000

Carriedforward 45800©
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