( 40 )	
Spain to Great Britain	Dr.
	l.
Brought forward	434000
To the Port-Royal, capt. Nicholson	
from Bristol for Jamaica	3500
To an Irish Ship not named, with Beef	
and Butter	260 <b>0</b>
To the Laurel, capt. Tress, the Good-	
hope, capt. Seager from Phila-	-
delphia, and the Unity, capt. Hun-	
ter, from Petersburgh, all for Lis-	
bon	7000
To the Margaret, capt. Taylor, from	
Newfoundland for Portugal	2000
To the Illustrious Pair of Bristol,	
capt. Wildey	3000
To the Margaret of Waterford	1500
To the Prosperity, capt. Lawson, cut	
out of Santa Cruz in Barbary	1000
To the Clement, capt. Kitter, from	
Newfoundland for Pool	1600
To a Schooner, capt. Nesbit	800
To the St Anthony Sloop	1000

Carried forward 458000